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2025 Fees and Charges 

Enrolment Fees 
Application Fee: $400 (incl GST)   Provisional Offer Fee: $1,900 (incl GST)   Confirmed Offer Fee: $2,500 
Please refer to the terms and conditions.    https://www.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/enrolments/overview 
Annual Fees 

 
*Note: The amount of payment of each instalment does not mean tuition for the respective term or month but means 
payment of the tuition fees payable spread over 1, 4 or 10 instalments.  
 
*If payment for the whole Annual Tuition and Activity Fee is received in full by 30 January 2025 – a discount of $500 will apply.  

Annual Quarterly Monthly  

 x 1 x 4  x 10

Prep $26,900 $700 $27,600 $27,600 $6,900 $2,760
Kindergarten $26,900 $1,200 $28,100 $28,100 $7,025 $2,810
Year 1 $26,900 $1,300 $28,200 $28,200 $7,050 $2,820
Year 2 $26,900 $1,500 $28,400 $28,400 $7,100 $2,840
Year 3 $31,860 $1,500 $33,360 $33,360 $8,340 $3,336
Year 4 $31,860 $1,600 $33,460 $33,460 $8,365 $3,346
Year 5 $34,420 $1,900 $36,320 $36,320 $9,080 $3,632
Year 6 $34,420 $2,100 $36,520 $36,520 $9,130 $3,652

Year 7 $40,410 $2,600 $43,010 $43,010 $10,753 $4,301
Year 8 $40,410 $2,900 $43,310 $43,310 $10,828 $4,331
Year 9 $41,880 $2,600 $44,480 $44,480 $11,120 $4,448
Year 10 $41,880 $2,600 $44,480 $44,480 $11,120 $4,448
Year 11 $42,160 $1,700 $43,860 $43,860 $10,965 $4,386
Year 12 $42,160 $800 $42,960 $42,960 $10,740 $4,296

Boarding (incl. GST 
on food component)

$36,620 Not Applicable $36,620 $36,620 $9,155 $3,662

PaymentsJunior School

Secondary School

Year Group Tuition Fee Activity Fee Total

Tuition Fee 
The Schedule of Fees and Charges is set by the School Council and reviewed annually. 
For Overseas Students, a separate schedule (2025 Fees and Charges for Overseas Students) is applicable and 
available on the School’s website or from the Enrolments Office. 
Activity Fee 
The Activity Fee covers (but is not limited to) educational and School curriculum-related activities including, 
‘whole of Year Group’ incursions, excursions, pastoral care activities and camps.  
Boarding Fee  
The Boarding Fee is the same amount for all Year Groups and is in addition to the Tuition Fee. 
A Boarding Bond, equivalent to 25% of the annual Boarding Fee, is payable for all new boarding enrolments. 
Elective Subject Fees (Years 9–12 – usually charged in June) 
Students undertaking elective subjects may be billed an annual Elective Subject Fee that covers associated 
curricular costs, in addition to standard classroom costs. Details are available on the Portal. 
International Baccalaureate (IB) Diploma 
Students undertaking the IB Diploma will be charged an elective fee in June: Year 11 $810 and for Year 12 $740, 
to cover the cost of the IB Diploma Workshop, IBO Examination Fee, Kognity and Languages subscriptions. 

https://www.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/enrolments/overview
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Payment of Fees and Charges 

 
 
Payment of quarterly instalments are due in advance by the first day of each school term. Other sundry charges 
occur throughout the year and will appear and become due as advised in a respective monthly statement. 
An Invoice/Statement of Account will be issued each month when there is a balance outstanding. 
Families may request by arrangement to pay fees annually or monthly by contacting Accounts Receivable. 

• 1 x Annual (charged in January) and applicable for $500 discount if paid in full by 28 January 2025. 
• 10 x Monthly (charged from January to October) - Signup through the Portal is required – see below. 

The following payment options are available: 

1. School Automatic Payments – online payments: 

Logon to the Ravenswood Portal and complete a payment plan with bank account or credit card details, 
by 3 January 2025. 

• Authorise the School to direct debit the account balance each month to pay all charges due. 
(Invoice/Statement of Account will be sent prior to the scheduled payment.) 

• Payments are made via a (Australian only) bank account (no bank fee); or (Australian only) credit 
card (Visa, MasterCard and American Express). Please note, credit cards incur a 1.19% surcharge for 
Visa and Mastercard; and 0.95% for AMEX. 

• Voluntary tax deductible donations to the Ravenswood Building Fund may also be set up. 
• Credit Cards – via the Ravenswood website or the Portal. Please note, credit cards incur a 1.19% 

surcharge for Visa and Mastercard; and 0.95% for AMEX. 

2. BPAY (Biller Code 57 5522), quoting your reference number shown on your Fee Statement.  

3. Cheque sent by mail to: Ravenswood School for Girls 
Accounts Receivable 
PO Box 516, GORDON NSW 2072 

Accounts not paid within 30 days of the due date may incur an Administration Fee. If a family considers 
that they may have difficulty in paying fees, they should contact Accounts Receivable on +61 2 9498 9898 
before the fees are due to discuss their circumstances. 
Student Withdrawal  
Where a student intends to leave the school, a full school term’s notice in writing is required. If sufficient notice is 
not received, 25% of the annual tuition fee, plus GST, will be charged in lieu of notice. 
 
 
All correspondence for notice of withdrawal or changes to enrolment status, should be directed to:  

Ravenswood School for Girls  
Head of Enrolments 
PO Box 516, GORDON NSW 2072 
enrol@ravenswood.nsw.edu.au 
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Additional Sundry Charges 
Additional sundry charges will appear when the student elects to participate in activities such as Saturday Sport, 
Clubs, Cadets, The Duke of Edinburgh’s International Award, Debating, or other co-curricular activities. 
Concurrent Sibling Discounts on Tuition Fees 

2nd daughter  $1000 3rd daughter  $1000 4th daughter  $1000 



A Uniting Church School Prep to Year 12 Ravenswood School for Girls 
ACN 645 099 289 

CRICOS 02306K 

2025 Fees and Charges for Overseas Students   
* Applicable to students on 500 Visa only.  (CRICOS 02306K)

Enrolment Fees 

Application Fee: $400 (incl GST)   Provisional Offer Fee: $1,900 (incl GST)   Confirmed Offer Fee: $2,500 

Please refer to the terms and conditions. 
https://www.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/enrolments/overview 

*Note: The amount of payment of each instalment does not mean tuition for the respective term or month but means
payment of the tuition fees payable over 1, 4 or 10 instalments.
*If payment for the whole Annual Tuition and Activity Fee is received in full by 30 January 2025 – a discount of $500 will
apply.

Annual Quarterly Monthly  

 x 1 x 4  x 10
Junior School
Prep $34,290 $700 $34,990 $34,990 $8,748 $3,499
Kindergarten $34,290 $1,200 $35,490 $35,490 $8,873 $3,549
Year 1 $34,290 $1,300 $35,590 $35,590 $8,898 $3,559
Year 2 $34,290 $1,500 $35,790 $35,790 $8,948 $3,579
Year 3 $39,910 $1,500 $41,410 $41,410 $10,353 $4,141
Year 4 $39,910 $1,600 $41,510 $41,510 $10,378 $4,151
Year 5 $43,540 $1,900 $45,440 $45,440 $11,360 $4,544
Year 6 $43,540 $2,100 $45,640 $45,640 $11,410 $4,564
Secondary School
Year 7 $52,480 $2,600 $55,080 $55,080 $13,770 $5,508
Year 8 $52,480 $2,900 $55,380 $55,380 $13,845 $5,538
Year 9 $55,340 $2,600 $57,940 $57,940 $14,485 $5,794
Year 10 $55,340 $2,600 $57,940 $57,940 $14,485 $5,794
Year 11 $55,400 $1,700 $57,100 $57,100 $14,275 $5,710
Year 12 $55,400 $800 $56,200 $56,200 $14,050 $5,620

Boarding $36,620
Not 

Applicable
$36,620 $36,620 $9,155 $3,662

Payments

Year Group Tuition Fee Activity Fee Total

Annual Fees 
    

Tuition Fee 
The Schedule of Fees and Charges is set by the School Council and reviewed annually. Ravenswood is registered 
by the Department of Education to accept Overseas Students. An Overseas Student is a student who is not an 
Australian or New Zealand citizen and who seeks to study as a student on a 500 Visa (formerly 571 Visa). As the 
School does not receive government subsidies for Overseas Students on 500 Visas, the full fees apply for Tuition. 
If there is a vacancy, Overseas Students will be required to show evidence of English competency in order that 
they may pursue their studies satisfactorily. 
If a student is accepted for enrolment, government regulations require that private medical insurance be arranged. 
A Bond is required by the School before an official acceptance advice is issued, which will then enable a visa to 
be obtained. It is important for applicants to indicate if they are an Overseas Student, so the School can 
complete all the government requirements for a visa to be obtained without undue delay, if they are accepted. 
Please note that Overseas Students are not eligible for rail or bus concessions cards or free travel. 
Activity Fee 
The Activity Fee covers (but is not limited to) educational and School curriculum-related activities including, ‘whole 
of Year Group’ incursions, excursions, pastoral care activities and camps. 

https://www.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/enrolments/overview
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Payment of Fees and Charges 

Payment of quarterly instalments are due in advance by the first day of each school term. Other sundry charges 
occur throughout the year and will appear and become due as advised in a respective monthly statement. 
An Invoice/Statement of Account will be issued each month when there is a balance outstanding. 
Families may request, by arrangement, to pay fees annually in full by contacting Accounts Receivable: 
• 1 x Annual (charged in January) and applicable for $500 discount if paid in full by 28 January 2025. 
• 10 x Monthly (charged from January to October) - Signup through the Portal is required – see below.

The following payment options are available:

4. School Automatic Payments – online payments:

Logon to the Ravenswood Portal and complete a payment plan with bank account or credit card details,
by 3 January 2025.

• Authorise the School to direct debit the account balance each month to pay all charges due.
(Invoice/Statement of Account will be sent prior to the scheduled payment.)

• Payments are made via a (Australian only) bank account (no bank fee); or (Australian only) credit
card (Visa, MasterCard and American Express). Please note, credit cards incur a 1.19% surcharge for
Visa and Mastercard; and 0.95% for AMEX.

• Voluntary tax deductible donations to the Ravenswood Building Fund may also be set up.
• Credit Cards – via the Ravenswood website or the Portal. Please note, credit cards incur a 1.19%

surcharge for Visa and Mastercard; and 0.95% for AMEX.

5. BPAY (Biller Code 57 5522), quoting your reference number shown on your Fee Statement.

6. Cheque sent by mail to: Ravenswood School for Girls 
Accounts Receivable 
PO Box 516, GORDON NSW 2072 

Accounts not paid within 30 days of the due date may incur an Administration Fee. If a family considers 
that they may have difficulty in paying fees, they should contact Accounts Receivable on +61 2 9498 9898 
before the fees are due to discuss their circumstances. 
Student Withdrawal  
Where a student intends to leave the school, a full school term’s notice in writing is required. If sufficient notice is 
not received, 25% of the annual tuition fee, plus GST, will be charged in lieu of notice. 
All correspondence for notice of withdrawal or changes to enrolment status, should be directed to:  

Ravenswood School for Girls  Head of Enrolments 
PO Box 516, GORDON NSW 2072 enrol@ravenswood.nsw.edu.au 
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Boarding Fee 
The Boarding Fee is the same amount for all Year Groups and is in addition to the Tuition Fee. 
A Boarding Bond, equivalent to 25% of the annual Boarding Fee, is payable for all new boarding enrolments. 
Elective Subject Fees (Years 9–12 – usually charged in June) 
Students undertaking elective subjects may be billed an annual Elective Subject Fee that covers associated 
curricular costs, in addition to standard classroom costs. Details are available on the Portal. 

Higher School Certificate (HSC) and International Baccalaureate (IB) Diploma Charges 
The NSW Education Standards Authority levies an administrative fee of approximately $1,200 on Overseas Students 
who are candidates for the Higher School Certificate. The charge is payable upon application for the examination. 
Students undertaking the IB Diploma will be charged an elective fee: Year 11 $810 and for Year 12 $740, to cover the 
cost of the IB Diploma, Workshop and Examination Fee as set by the International Baccalaureate Organisation (IBO). 

Additional Sundry Charges 
Additional sundry charges will appear when the student elects to participate in activities such as Saturday Sport, 
Clubs, Cadets, The Duke of Edinburgh’s International Award, Debating, or other co-curricular activities. 
Concurrent Sibling Discounts on Tuition Fees 

2nd daughter  $1000 3rd daughter  $1000 4th daughter  $1000 


